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Sport Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Place Medal NSGA
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Jody Ricci Des Moines IA M 57 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 76 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Changfu Peng Waukee IA M 56 2 S x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Rong Cai Houston TX M 61 2 S x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Dave Chongo ANKENY IA M 58 2 S x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Nikola Grabovac johnston IA M 70 2 S x

Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Kevin Nabity Mason City IA M 61 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Kevin Ripp Des Moines IA M 67 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Paul Lewis Dubuque IA M 63 2 S x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Brad Klug Fort Dodge IA M 69 2 S x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Ed Witt Des Moines IA M 60 3 B x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Kevin Witt Des Moines IA M 64 3 B x

Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Paul Novotny Rochester MN M 67 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Ken Larson Austin MN M 73 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Steve Cunningham Pleasant Hill IA M 68 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Eric Coustry Indianola IA M 76 1 G x

Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 Male David Knibbe Omaha NE M 72 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Rick Kolb lincoln NE M 78 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Bob Friedrichs Clear Lake IA M 70 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 Male David Hansen Mason City IA M 76 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Dale Wagner Tettibone ND M 73 3 B x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Rick Flynn Cedar Rapids IA M 79 3 B x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Rick Klein Waterloo IA M 70 2 S x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 Male carlos polit WATERLOO IA M 81 2 S x

Table Tennis Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Joe Brazil Bellevue NE M 74 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Ray Pestridge Stillwater OK M 87 1 G x

Table Tennis Men's Doubles 85-89 Male Bob Riley Shawnee KS M 86 1 G x
Table Tennis Men's Doubles 85-89 Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 86 1 G x

Table Tennis Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Xun Zhang Waukee IA F 53 1 G x
Table Tennis Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Xiaomei Zhang Houston TX F 61 1 G x

Table Tennis Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Diane Nabity Mason City IA F 57 1 G x
Table Tennis Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Debbie Pestridge Stillwater OK F 66 1 G x

Table Tennis Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Sylvana Airan Lincoln NE F 70 1 G x
Table Tennis Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Diana Drummer Altoona IA F 66 1 G x
Table Tennis Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Jill Bouslog Urbandale IA F 65 1 G x
Table Tennis Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Kathy (Bickford) Leong West Branch IA F 72 1 G x
Table Tennis Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Marcia Klingbeil Estherville IA F 68 2 S x
Table Tennis Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Sally Bohmer Estherville IA F 78 2 S x

Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 Diane Nabity Mason City IA F 57 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 Kevin Nabity Mason City IA M 61 1 G x

Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 60-64 Xiaomei Zhang Houston TX F 61 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rong Cai Houston TX M 61 1 G x

Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 Marcia Klingbeil Estherville IA F 68 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 76 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 Diana Drummer Altoona IA F 66 2 S x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 Nikola Grabovac johnston IA M 70 2 S x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 Debbie Pestridge Stillwater OK F 66 3 B x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 Ray Pestridge Stillwater OK M 87 3 B x
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Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 Jill Bouslog Urbandale IA F 65 4 x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dale Wagner Tettibone ND M 73 4 x

Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 70-74 Sylvana Airan Lincoln NE F 70 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 70-74 David Knibbe Omaha NE M 72 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 70-74 Kathy (Bickford) Leong West Branch IA F 72 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 70-74 Rick Klein Waterloo IA M 70 1 G x

Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 75-79 Sally Bohmer Estherville IA F 78 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 75-79 Rick Flynn Cedar Rapids IA M 79 1 G x
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 75-79 Marc Miller Bloomington IL M 76 DNP
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 75-79 Darlene Miller Bloomington IL F 81 DNP

Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 85-89 Leah Duerksen Iowa City IA F 85 DNP
Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 85-89 Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 86 DNP

Table Tennis Singles 50-54 Male Baolei Wu Grinnell IA M 50 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 50-54 Male Jon Augspurger Urbandale IA M 52 2 S x

Table Tennis Singles 55-59 Female Janet Drew Lowden IA F 59 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 55-59 Female Diane Nabity Mason City IA F 57 2 S x

Table Tennis Singles 55-59 Male Jody Ricci Des Moines IA M 57 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 55-59 Male Dave Chongo ANKENY IA M 58 2 S x
Table Tennis Singles 55-59 Male Nanh Lovanh Bowling green KY M 56 3 B x

Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Female Xiaomei Zhang Houston TX F 61 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Female Lisa Lemons Ames IA F 64 1 G x

Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Male Rong Cai Houston TX M 61 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Male Kevin Nabity Mason City IA M 61 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Male Dongwang Liu Coralville IA M 61 2 S x
Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Male Paul Lewis Dubuque IA M 63 3 B x
Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Male Ed Witt Des Moines IA M 60 4 x
Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Male Z Sicanica West Des Moines IA M 62 5
Table Tennis Singles 60-64 Male Mark Walter Des Moines IA M 60 6

Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Female Diana Drummer Altoona IA F 66 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Female Jill Bouslog Urbandale IA F 65 2 S x
Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Female Marcia Klingbeil Estherville IA F 68 3 B x
Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Female Debbie Pestridge Stillwater OK F 66 4 x

Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Male Kevin Ripp Des Moines IA M 67 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Male Steve Cunningham Pleasant Hill IA M 68 2 S x
Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Male Gyan Shakya Waukee IA M 66 3 B x
Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Male Paul Novotny Rochester MN M 67 4 x
Table Tennis Singles 65-69 Male Kevin Witt Des Moines IA M 64 5 x

Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Female Sylvana Airan Lincoln NE F 70 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Female Kathy (Bickford) Leong West Branch IA F 72 1 G x

Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Male David Knibbe Omaha NE M 72 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Male Nikola Grabovac johnston IA M 70 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Male Ken Larson Austin MN M 73 3 B x
Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Male Brad Klug Fort Dodge IA M 69 2 S x
Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Male Mark Long Rock Island IL M 71 5
Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Male Dale Wagner Tettibone ND M 73 6
Table Tennis Singles 70-74 Male Rick Klein Waterloo IA M 70 7 x
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Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Female Sally Bohmer Estherville IA F 78 1 G x

Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 76 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male Rick Kolb lincoln NE M 78 2 S x
Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male Joe Brazil Bellevue NE M 74 3 B x
Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male Eric Coustry Indianola IA M 76 2 S x
Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male Rick Flynn Cedar Rapids IA M 79 3 B x
Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male LARRY HAMM Des Moines IA M 75 4 x
Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male Don Heisler Newton IA M 77 7
Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp Willis TX M 78 8
Table Tennis Singles 75-79 Male Marc Miller Bloomington IL M 76 9

Table Tennis Singles 80-84 Male carlos polit WATERLOO IA M 81 1 G x

Table Tennis Singles 85-89 Female Leah Duerksen Iowa City IA F 85 1 G x

Table Tennis Singles 85-89 Male Ray Pestridge Stillwater OK M 87 1 G x
Table Tennis Singles 85-89 Male Bob Riley Shawnee KS M 86 2 S x
Table Tennis Singles 85-89 Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 86 1 G x


